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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

OunctaHuua 104
07.05.2015 - 12:55

Manbunkun, 50m BosbHbIV CTU/b

lop poxaeHua 2002

CTtapToBblii NPOTOKO ®UHANbHbIN

Pamunug, msa
PuHan

1 Aukapes leopruii
2 XpaHos [aHuun

3 MamoHoB Hukuta
4 [pakos Bnagnmunp
5 Kapes tOpuii

6 LUapwos ViBaH

Pe3epBHble 3asBKM

NeHckwnin Erop
AnekcaHgpos ApTyp

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002

KomaHpa

Bosr. akysnbl
HosoBopoHexckasa AHOCLLU
AHO LCn

CAHOCLUOP BBC

AHOCL «CaTypH»

CLUOP "HOM-CK/®bI"

AOHOCL «CatypH»
OHOCLL Ne2

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

27.30
27.00
26.51
26.67
27.25
27.73

27.79
28.01

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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