

Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

104 07.05.2015 - 12:55	, 50m				2002
,	/				
1	2002	II			27.30
2	2002	II			27.00
3	2002	I			26.51
4	2002	II			26.67
5	2002	II	«	»	27.25
6	2002	II	" -	II	27.73
	2002	II	«	»	27.79
	2002	II	. 2	"	28.01
	2002	11	_		20.01



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931





